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NOTES:
   1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
   2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4
                                       X.XX=±0.25
   3. RATING: 12VDC @ 50mA
   4. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 100mW MAX.
   5. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100MW MIN.
   6. OPERATING FORCE: 180`50gf
   7. TRAVEL: 0.2`0.1mm
   8. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20~C TO 70~C
   9. OPEREATING LIFE: 500,000 CYCLES
   10. LED: RED
   11.    DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETERS
   12. 2002/95/EC (ROHS) COMPLIANT
   13. PARTS TO BE PACKAGED 100 PARTS PER TRAY.

2.54
[.100 in]

5.08
[.200 in]

5.08
[.200 in]

2.54
[.100 in]

n1.00
[.039 in]

9.80
[.386 in]

9.80
[.386 in]

7.50
[.295 in]

7.50
[.295 in]

8.50
[.335 in]

1.40
[.055 in]

5.50
[.217 in]

.40
[.016 in]

4.00
[.157 in]

3.50
[.138 in]

.30
[.012 in]

5.08
[.200 in]

5.40
[.213 in]5.08

[.200 in] 6.00
[.236 in]

.50
[.020 in]

.70
[.028 in]

BLACK
BEZEL

SILVER
BUTTON

1 3 5 (-)
3 4 6 (+)

BLACK
HOUSING

TRANSLUSCENT
GRAPHICS TO 

SEE LED

5
(-)

NOTE THE GRAPHICS
RELATIONSHIP TO 

LED TERMINALS

+

-

MARK TO SHOW
LED CATHODE

B 19951 CORRECT DRAWING TITLE 05/16/11 BMA


